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Wendy Dickinson

Commissioned by the Liverpool Mozart Orchestra 

in memory of John Cook

Suite for Orchestra

Waits on a Stile
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2 Flutes

2 Oboes

2 Clarinets

2 Bassoons

2 French Horns

2 Trumpets

Timpani

Strings

DURATION: Approx 23'

Movements:

I      p3

II    p34

III   p60

IV   p68

Push gaily on, strong heart!  The while

You travel forward mile by mile,

He loiters with a backward smile

Till you can overtake,

And strains his eyes to search his wake,

Or whistling, as he sees you through the brake,

Waits on a stile.

ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON

'Waits on a Stile' was commissioned by the Liverpool Mozart Orchestra

in 2018 in memory of long term orchestra member and cellist, John Cook.

The title is taken from the poem Consolation by Robert Louis Stevenson that 

recalls the life of a good friend and envisages him having simply gone ahead

on a walk in the countryside, waiting somewhere on a stile for others to catch

up.  This work was informed and inspired by that image of someone waiting on 

a stile - perhaps after a long hike in the British countryside, recovering from

what has been, before starting to look foward to whatever adventure might be

around the next corner.

This orchestral suite is made up of four movements.  Subtle references to John 

and his life have been scattered throughout: a suggestion of accordion playing in 

the first movement; a solo in the third movement for the cello and bassoon 

that features intervals based on the letters in John's name; and a flute 'bird song' 

in the fourth movement that is metred in morse code spelling 'John Cook'.

Wendy Dickinson, March 2019

About the Piece

Instrumentation
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3
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2
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3
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2
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3
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2
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3
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2
4

3
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2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf

Q374

mf mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

pp mf

pp f

Q

pp f

pp f

mf

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
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2
4

3
4

3
4

3
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2
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3
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2
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3
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3
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3
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2
4

3
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2
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3
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3
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3
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2
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3
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2
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3
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3
4

3
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2
4

3
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2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

arco

arco

arco

pizz.

pizz.
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Timp.

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

385

p p

p p

p

Timp.

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

396

Fl.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Cb.

402

ppp

ppp

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

arco arco

arco arco
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Horns in F

Trumpets in Bb

mp

Thoughtfully h = 52
1

mp

mp

mp

Fl.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p espress.

FluteA8

p espress.

pp

A

mp espress.

p espress.

p

p

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

SG mute

II

SG mute

SG mute

SG mute

6 6 6 6

6 6

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

div.

arco

3 3

34



Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

14

mp

Solo

mp

Solo

Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

20

6 6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

6 6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

B26

mp

mp

(End of solo) p

p

p

p

p espress.

B

p espress.

p

6 6 6 6

6 6

3 3

3 3

6 6

6

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3
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Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

32

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6

3 3 3
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Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

38

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6

3 3 3
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Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

C
44

mp

mp

mf

mfC

p

mf espress.

mf

3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

6 6

3 3 3 3

6

6 6

6

6 6 6

3 3 36 6

39



Fl.

Ob.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mp

D50

mp

mp

mp

mp

p mp p

mp espress.

D

mp

mp

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

6 6

6

6 6 6

3 36 6
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf

56

mf

mf

mp mf

mf

mf

p mp

p mp

mp

mp

mp p mp p mp p mp p mp p

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f

E
61

f

f

f

f

f

mf f

mf f

mf

mf

mf

mf mp

mf p mf p mf p

f

E

f

f

f

f

f

3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

64

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf

mf

mf p f mp f mp3 3 3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

ff mf p

A tempo
poco rit. 

F
67

ff p

ff mp

ff mp

ff
p

ff p

ff p

ff p

ff

ff

ff mp

ff

f mp ff mf ff

ff mp

A tempopoco rit. 

F

ff mp

ff mp

ff

ff mp subito

ff mp subito

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

3

3 3

3 3

6 6

6

3 3 3

3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

71

mp

3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6

6 6

3 3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

75

3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6

6 6

3 3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

79

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6

6 6

3 3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

G83

p

p

mp

p mp

pp mp

p p mp

p mp

p pp

G

p pp

mp pp

p

p

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3 3

3 3

36 6

3 3 3 36

3

3

3

3

3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

H90

p

p

p

p

pp

H

mp

p espress.

p

p

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

6 6

half trem, 

half nat.

3 3

div.

arco
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

97

p

mp

Solo

mp

Solo

Solo

mp

6 6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

103
6 6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

109

mp

mp

6 6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf p

I
115

mp

mf

mf p

(End of solo) mf

mf p

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf

mf mf

mp mf mf

p mf

I

mf

mp f

mf mf

mf

6

3 3 3 3 36

3

3 3

3 3 3 3

6

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 6

3

3

3 3 36 6

3 3

3 3 3

3

3

53



Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf p mf

119

mf mf p mf

mf mf p mf

mp mf

mp mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf mp f mf

mf mf

6 6 6 6 6

3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3

6

6 3 3 3 3

6 6

6

3 3 3

6

6

3 3 3 3 6 6

6

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mp

124

mp

mp

mp

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

f

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3

3 3

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

3 3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

128

mp

mp

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f mp

Meno mosso h = 38rit. 

J132

f mp

f mp

f mf

f mp

f mf

f mf

f mf

f

f

f

f

mp f

Meno mosso h = 38rit. 

J

f

mf

f

f

f

3 3 3 36 6

6 6 6

6 6

6 6 6 6

36

6

3

3 3 3 3

3

6

6

3

6

6 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 36 6

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

6 6

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

137

mp

mp

f p

p

3 3 3 3

6 6 6

3

6 6 6 6

3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3
3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3

3
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Fl.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

rit. K144

p

p

p
Solo

mp espress.

rit. K

Fl.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p Solo

Freely148

pp

pp

pp

pp

Freely

pp

pp

pp

pp

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

2
2

3
2

3

3 3 3

3

3

3

3 6 6
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Flutes

Oboes

Clarinets in Bb

mf mp

Brightly e = 160
1

mp

mf mp

mf mp

mf mp

mf mp

Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Vc.

p

A8

p

p

p

p

p

Solo

mf espress.

A

4
8

4
8

4
8

4
8

4
8

4
8

III
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Vc.

15

Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

B23

mf espress.

Solo

p mp

B

f

f

f

Tutti

mp f

Sul A

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

33

p
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Cb.

mf

C
42

mp mp

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf

mf

f End of Solo

mp

C

mp

mf

arco
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mp

48

mp

mp

mp

mp

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

senza sord.

arco

arco

arco
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Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

mf

D55

f

f

f

f

p

mf

p

D

mp p

mp p

mp p

Solo

mf espress.

Hn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

64

senza sord.

senza sord.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

65



Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf

75

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mp mf

mp mf

(Slow and dramatic)
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f mf

81

f

f ff

f ff

f

f

f

f

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

Tutti (half arco)

mf

ff mf

pizz. pizz.
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Flutes

Oboes

Clarinets in Bb

Bassoons

Horns in F

Trumpets in Bb

Timpani

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

ff f

Moto Perpetuo q = 140 A1

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff mf

Moto Perpetuo q = 140
A

ff mf

ff f

ff f

ff f

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

IV

senza sord.

arco

arco

arco

arco

arco
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f f

5

f f

f f

f f

f f

f
f

f f

f f

f

f

f

f

f f

mf

mf

f
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

8

mf

mf

mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

f

11

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

mp

mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

ff

B14

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff mp

mf

B

mp mf

mp

mp p

p
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f f

18

f f

f f

ff f

f f

f f

f f

f f

f

f

f

f

mf

mf

mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

21

mf

mf

mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f

24

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

mp

mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

C27

f

f

f

f

f

f

mf

C

mp mf

mp mp mf

mp mf

mp mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf

31

f

f

mp

mp

mf

mp mf mp

mp mf mp
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

34

mf

f mp f

f mp f

mf

mf mp mf

mf mp mf mp

mf mp mf mp
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Fl.

Ob.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mp

D
38

mp

mp ff

mp ff

f mf

D

mp f mf

mp mf mp

mf

mf

pizz.

pizz.
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

42

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf

46

f

f

f

mp f

mp f

f

mf

mf mp mf mf

mf
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Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.
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